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108
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110

111
112
113
114
115
117
118
122
123
126
127
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130
132
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134
138
139
141
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OBLAST

BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR

BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR

BAOR
BAOR

BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR
BAOR

BAOR

BAOR

BRATISLAVSKA OBLAST

ODDIEL

Horolezecky klub Vertikal Patrénka
HK CVAKNI Bratislava

HK Skupina Mravec

Alpin club Lokomotiva Bratislava
Horolezecky klub Filozof Bratislava

Klub horskych Sportov SAGARMATHA
Telovychovnd jednota SLAVIA STU v
Bratislave

Horolezecky oddiel IAMES Bratislava
HK TJ SPARTAK BEZ Bratislava

HK APOLLO SLOVNAFT
Horolezecky klub Extrém Bratislava
HK JAMES Malacky

MALE KARPATY SPORTOVY KLUB
Urban Apes Bratislava

Horec Sport Team

ABC - horolezecky klub
MUSTANGY Bratislava

HK SKIFUNALP

HK JAMES Junior Team Bratislava

HK Caprndovci
Karpatsky lezecky klub - Carpathian
climbing club

HK Mountland Bratislava
Lezecky klub SPIDER’S NOOK
Lezecka akadémia

Trilkinson

Horolezecky klub Friends

Freestyle Factory

HK Grill&Climb

KORESP.
MENO

Igor
Martin
Roébert
Jiri
Igor
Michal

Vladimir
Vladimir
Vojtech
Andrej
Andrej
Marian
Peter
Tomas
Dusan
Juraj
Mdrio
Jaroslav

Eva
Rébert

Jozef
Dusan
Lenka
Andrea
Branislav
Andrej

Rastislav

Konstantins

KORESP.
PRIEZVISKO

Koller
Behunek
Bobal
Strachota
Marks
Kompauer

Launer
Ceniga
Janotka
Vallo
Kolarik
Vasek
Walter
Greksak
BozZon
Svingal
Miglierini
Sivanic
Schéneckerova
Kovacova
Caprnda

Novak
Simonik
RuZi¢kova
Cepcovd
Hinca
Rozboril

Martiska

Smarjovs

E-MAIL

igor_koller@icloud.com
matik@centrum.sk
robert.bobal@gmail.com
jaster.u36@gmail.com
igi.marks@gmail.com
mkompauer@cni.sk

vladolauner@gmail.com
vladoc@ahojvprirode.sk
vojtech.janotka@gmail.com
a.vallo@chello.sk
adykolarik@gmail.com
marosvasek@gmail.com
petowal@gmail.com
t.greksak@gmail.com
dbozon@gmail.com
jurajsvingal@gmail.com
orol77@gmail.com
skifunalp@skifunalp.sk

schoneckerova@3cstudio.sk
r.caprnda@gmail.com

info@carpathianclimb.sk
simonikd@gmail.com
Ikspidersnook@gmail.com
office.lezeckaakademia@gmail.com
trilkinson@gmail.com
info@hkfriends.sk

freestylefactory@freestylefactory.sk

konstantin.shmaryov@gmail.com



